
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= WIN HOMES INC; Date Recorded=
1999/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199910280004
44161

10/28/1999
09:45:08

WIN HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES FIRST
FEDERAL OF
THE SOUTH

199902220000
73701

199910190004
32731

10/19/1999
11:12:52

WIN HOMES
INC

Grantee RELEASES LINDSEY
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

199902220000
73691

199910070004
17781

10/07/1999
08:44:06

WIN HOMES
INC

Grantor DEEDS DEAN,
STEWART
HOWARD

25 24 Lot#:108
Book:25 Pg:24


