Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= WIN HOMES INC; Date Recorded= 1999/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199910280004 44161	10/28/1999 09:45:08	WIN HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	FIRST FEDERAL OF THE SOUTH					199902220000 73701	
199910190004 32731	10/19/1999 11:12:52	WIN HOMES INC	Grantee	RELEASES	LINDSEY DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC					199902220000 73691	
199910070004 17781	10/07/1999 08:44:06	WIN HOMES INC	Grantor	DEEDS	DEAN, STEWART HOWARD			25	24		Lot#:108 Book:25 Pg:24